
  

 

Rural Alliance Conference 
A Continuum of Services 
Northern Quest Resort 

                                                              
Sunday, September 30th 2018 

 
5:00       Registration/Check-in opens (Kalispel Ballroom) 
               Refreshments and snacks provided 
      
5:30       Introduction 
               Kevin Jacka 
               Lead Superintendent, The Rural Alliance 
               theruralalliance.org         
 
5:45       Education Hierarchy: Think Maslow’s?  
               Cathy Fromme Ed.D 
               Trustwrks@gmail.com 
 
6:30       What do kids need for success?  When do they need it? 
               Facilitator: Dr. William J Wadlington 
               Superintendent, Columbia School District 
               www.columbia206.com 
 
7:00       Access to Experience 
               Free service to connect educators and students with career professionals  
               Cassidy Peterson 
               Career Connected Learning Program Manager, Spokane STEM 
               cpeterson@greaterspokane.org 
               Jason Miller 
               KSPS TV 
               Career Explore NW 
               millerj@ksps.org 
               Debbie Reeder 
               Career Specialist, West Valley School District 
               Debbie.reeder@wvsd.org 
     
 



  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
7:20       College in the Classroom 
               Marcus Morgan 
               Superintendent, Reardan-Edwall School District 
               mmorgan@reardan.net 
 
7:45       Expanding Duel Credits in Small Schools 
               Barbara Dittrich 
               (OSPI) 
               barbara.dittrich@k12.wa.us 
 
7:50       Rural Teacher Leadership and Rural Professional Development 
               Empowering Educators to Focus on Education 
               Kevin Jacka 
               Lead Superintendent, The Rural Alliance 
               theruralalliance.org         
 
8:20       Adjourn 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

 

Rural Alliance Conference 
A Continuum of Services 
Northern Quest Resort 

 
Monday, October 1st 2018 
 
7:30       Registration/ Check-in Opens (Kalispel Ballroom) 
               Continental Breakfast  
 
 8:00   Introductions and Opening Remarks 
               Kevin Jacka 
               Lead Superintendent, The Rural Alliance  
               theruralalliance.org 
 
  8:15      The Future Career Landscape and the Schools Students Need   

   Robin Lake 
                Director for the Center on Reinventing Public Education (CRPE)     
                CRPE.org 
                 
  9:05      Agile Education Systems 
                Cathy Fromme Ed.D 
                Trustwrks@gmail.com 
                 
  9:45       Break 
 
10:00       STEM Gems:  Self-Directed Research Project 
                 Matt Brewer 
                 Science Teacher, Soap Lake School District 
                 mbrewer@slschools.org 
                  
10:30       Summit Learning 
                 Don Baribault 
                 Superintendent, Northport School District 
                 dbaribault@northportschools.org 
     Chris Burch  
                 Principal, Republic School District 
                 cburch@republicsd.org 



  

 

 
 
 
 
 
11:00       Personalized Learning  
     Jennifer Koth 
                 Teacher, Manson School District 
                 jkoth@manson.org 
                 Kamie Kronbauer 
                 Teacher, Manson School District 
                 kkronbau@manson.org  
 
11:30       Legislative Update  
                 Juliette Schindler Kelly 
                 Director of Government Relations and Advocacy 
                 Kelly.juliette@leg.wa.go 
 
12:00       Expanded Learning Opportunities: 
                 Moving Student Outcomes After School and in the Summer 
                 Benjamin Baird 
                 Spokane County Program Quality Manager, Schools Out Washington/ Spokane 
                 bbaird@schoolsoutwashington.org 
 
12:30       Lunch/Networking (Lunch provided) 
 
  1:15       Rural Counselor Network (RCN) 
                 Cora Nordby 
                 Project Coordinator, The Rural Alliance 
                 theruralalliance.org 
 
 1:45       Rural Superintendents’ Early Childhood Plan 
                Kevin Jacka 
                Lead Superintendent, The Rural Alliance 
                theruralalliance.org         
 
 2:15       Adjourn 


